KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That G.F. Coates Properties, LLC, a Minnesota Limited Liability Corporation, J.A. Coates Properties, LLC, a Minnesota Limited Liability Corporation and BarCo Incorporated, a Minnesota Corporation, fee owners of the following described property situated in the County of Anoka, State of Minnesota, to wit:	COATES 1	RV CENTER ADDITION	1991586.	Book 73 of Abstract Page 8 CITY OF COLUMBUS ANOKA COUNTY, MINNESOTA SEC. 25, AND 36, TWP. 32, RGE 22
That part of the Southeast Quarter of Section 25, Township 32, Range 22, Anoka County, Minnesota described as lying west of the westerly right—of—way of INTERSTATE HIGHWAY NO. 35 AND southerly of the north line of the Southwest Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of said Southeast Quarter. AND ALSO		First Committee (1988) The state of the second committee of the second commit	STATE OF MINNESOTA, CO I hereby certify that the ment was filed in this o	RECORDER DUNTY OF ANOMA e within instru- PELINOVENT TAXABLE CURRENT AND
Lot 1, Block 1, WALLS BROTHERS FARMS FIRST ADDITION, according to the Plat on file and of record in the office of the County Recorder, Anoka County, Minnesota.		on the second of	ment was filed in this of on the or o'clock P.M., and was a street of the original o'clock P.M.	as duly recorded ENTERED MAUREEN J DEVINE
Have caused the same to be surveyed and platted as COATES RV CENTER ADDITION and do hereby donate and dedicate to the public for public use forever the easements as shown on this plat for drainage and utility purposes and also dedicating to the State of Minnesota the right of access onto Interstate Highwy No. 35 and also dedicating to the County of Anoka the right of access onto County State Aid Highway No. 21 as shown on this plat.		TERSTATE HIGHWAY NO. 35	SB3.47.16" SB3.47.16" 2406.92 SOUTHEAST SECT SECTION 25, The second s	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF said G.F. Coates Properties, LLC, a Minnesota Limited Liability Corporation fee owner, has caused these presents to be signed by its Vice President this, and, and	— <u> </u>	WESTERLY RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF INTERSTATE HIGHWAY NO. 35 PER DOC. NO. 265778 SOUTH LINE OF THE SW 1/4 OF THE SW 1/4 OF THE SE 1/4 OF SEC. 25 SOUTH LINE OF THE SW 1/4 OF	§ S02'19'22'W	452.52
G.F. Coates Properties, LLC, a Minnesota Limited Liability Corporation By Sarah Coates Lange		- 442.98	S00°56′55″W PLAT	SIGN EASEMENT PER DOC. NO. 1851509
State of Minner County of Wachington	NORTH LINE OF THE SW 1/4 - OF THE SW 1/4 OF THE SE 1/4 OF SEC. 25	S68'05'23"W J	DRAINAGE AND UTILITY EASEMENT	
On this	I, Dennis M. Honsa, Licensed Land Surveyor, certify described on this plat as COATES RV CENTER ADDIT of the survey, that all distances are correctly show of a foot, that all monuments have been correctly the outside boundary lines are correctly designated defined in Minnesota Statutes Section 505.02 Subdi	TION; that this plat is a correct representation wn on the plat in feet and hundredths y placed in the ground as shown; and that d on the plat and that there are no wet lands as	LOT 1	1 0 0 K 1 2 1
IN WITNESS WHEREOF said J.A. Coates Properties, LLC, a Minnesota Limited Liability Corporation, fee owner, has caused these presents to be signed by its Vice President this, 20	Dennis M. Honsa, Land Surveyor Minnesota License No. 22440		57,15.68 BLOCK	WAGE AND UTILITY ASEMENT PER FENT NO. 18515091
J.A. Coates Properties, LLC, a Minnesota Limited Liability Corporation, By Sarah Coates Lange Vice PRESIDENT	State of MINESTA) County of MINESTA)		A BRGCH 36.00 DRAINAGE AND UT PER WALLS BRO	ILITY EASEMENT THERS FARMS
State of MINNESS AND County of Working County of Working And State of Working County of Working County, 2007, before me, a Notary Public within and for said County, personally appeared Sarah Coates Lange, as Vice President of J.A. Coates Properties, LLC, a Minnesota Limited Liability Corporation, fee owner, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same.	On this day of Market 2007, before m within and for said County, personally appeared Den Minnesota License No. 22440, and acknowledged to Notary Public,, MN My Commission Expires:	nnis M. Honsa, Land Surveyor, me that he executed the same. Curtis E. Schley Notary Public Minnesota	© SO4:43'23'W 420.	51 S — CENTER LINE INPLACE ROAD
Notary Public, County,	CITY OF COLUMBUS, MINNESOTA	My Commission Expires January 31, 2012	E	4.10
IN WITNESS WHEREOF said BarCo Incorporated, a Minnesota Corporation fee owner, has caused these presents to be signed by its President. this	This plat of COATES RV CENTER ADDITION was approximately minnesota, at a regular Council meeting thereof her the council meeting thereof here. 20 6 16 applicable, Commissioner of Transportation and the County High the prescribed 30 day period has elapsed without as provided by Minnesota Statutes, Section 505.03,	the written comments and recommendations of the ghway Engineer have been received by the City or receipt of such comments and recommendations, 5, Subdivision 2. FOR THE FOR THE SUBDIVISION 2.	IN FEET PURPOSES OF THIS PLAT, THE SOUTH LINE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHWEST OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION NSHIP 32, RANGE 22, ANOKA COUNTY IS ED TO HAVE A BEARING OF SOUTH 89 EES 47 MINUTES 16 SECONDS WEST.	DRAINAGE AND UTILITY EASEMENTS ARE SHOWN THUS:
BarCo Incorporated, a Minnesota Corporation By Sarbara Preiner PRESIDENT	Mel Mettler	Eljeld Hust		
State of MINAL County of LASAN A	Mayor, CITY OF COLUMBUS	O	DENOTES 3/4" X 18" IRON PIPE MONUMENT SET, MARKED BY LICENSE NO. 22440	BEING 20 FEET IN WIDTH AND ADJOINING STREET LINES, UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN ON THE PLAT.
On this day of, 2007, before me, a Notary Public within and for said County, personally appeared Barbara Preiner, as President of BarCo Incorporated, a Minnesota Corporation fee owner, and acknowledged to me that she executed the same.	ANOKA COUNTY SURVEYOR This plat has been checked and approved this		DENOTES IRON PIPE MONUMENT FOUND DENOTES RIGHT OF ACCESS DEDICATED TO STATE OF MINNESOTA OR COUNTY OF ANOKA.	TVÍ~
Notary Public, County, My Commission Express Jan 31, 2011	Larry D. Hoium	D&U	DENOTES DRAINAGE AND UTILITY EASEMENT. DENOTES WETLAND	CONSULTING ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS
My Commission Expires:	Anoka County Surveyor		\$56.00	60 PLATO BOULEVARD EAST, SUITE 140, ST. PAUL, MN 55107 (612) 548-31